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Executive Members 2017-2018


	Positon
	Name
	Email Address

	President
	Laura Edwards
	president@cbrapids.com


	Vice-President
	Bob Edwards
	vicepresident@cbrapids.com


	Communications
	Andrew Burke
	communications@cbrapids.com


	Treasurer
	Lisa MacAurther
	treasurer@cbrapids.com


	Registrar
	Trent Burden

	registrar@cbrapids.com

	Pre-Competitive 
	Kailey Pauls
	precompetitive@cbrapids.com


	Secretary
	Kathy Miles
	secretary@cbrapids.com


	Team Manager
	Jeff Nelson
	teammanager@cbrapids.com


	Meet Manager
	Tracey Mackey
	meetmanager@cbrapids.com


	Fundraising
	Sue Ellen Flynn
	fundraising@cbrapids.com


	Officials Administrator
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